TUDOR GOLD CORP.

TUDOR GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA89901T1093

Overview

2024/07/17 20:23:25

Price
0.553 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

©  -247%(-0.01)

CA89901T1093

TUD

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

131 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.531 EUR (3,000)
0.553 EUR (10,000)
0.573 EUR

0.574 EUR

0.548 EUR

0.567 EUR

0.56491 EUR
18,328

10,323.92

7

2,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89901T1093&ID_NOTATION=172871950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c324f055d9300a6600003389d407dc4857c3393e9d63886f6065ed0fc300134&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=214fb7f23c8551b95&time=1721331312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edb47af3845afc28fdb6531d624044dbe3770ebf00944a6e6f4727e9360793a2&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ffa8735344ae7b670&time=1721331312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6090df3e97fc2295303c0d62e33b433ee0a0d4a964c601c7bf87378898a1eb8&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bbf52984fbdca8e7c&time=1721331312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19a28434997140beb9644dc644ac7986583f31e013239d2ac2980bbb9f138a8e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ce107d01a23cc3a0&time=1721331312&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1441655189453ed0f45eab19f09fc6334b4b93783ed28ad0e913dd2b3d41aa91&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b929a89194a48f28&time=1721331312&tool=RSC

TUDOR GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 20:23:25

Price
0.553 EUR

Difference ©  -247%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA89901T1093
Symbol TUD
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 131 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.531 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.553 EUR (10,000)
Open 0.573 EUR
High 0.574 EUR
Low 0.548 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.567 EUR
VWAP 0.56491 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,328
Trading volume 10,323.92
Number of trades 7
Last size 2,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -11.96% -33.99% -64.02%
Perf (abs.) -0.08 -0.29 -1.01
Beta 1.01 0.85 0.56
Volatility 48.21 51.88 58.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

0.532 EUR (70,048
0.493 EUR (33,889
0.561 EUR (29,099
0.615 EUR (18,769

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TUDOR GOLD CORP.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
17
TSX Venture 2024/07/
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/
17
Munich 2024/07/
17
Hamburg 2024/07/

Time Price

20:23 0.553 EUR

20:39 0.81 CAD

21:14 0.531 EUR

08:01 0.55EUR

08:06 0.55 EUR

0.798 EUR (2024/04/09
0.441 EUR (2024/06/26
0.922 EUR (2023/07/18
0.441 EUR (2024/06/26

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 6

0.10 78

0.00 5

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=172871950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37452000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37452000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161944820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413380708

TUDOR GOLD CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:14 0.546 EUR 0.00

21:05 0.6027 USD 0.01

08:11 0.549 EUR 0.00

20:22 0.542 EUR 0.00

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161508868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161390539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161390539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264715152

TUDOR GOLD CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

N TUDOR GOLD

Contact Details
TUDOR GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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